South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:12:10 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4939 Joint Resolution, By Tripp, Haskins, McMahand, F. Smith and Wilkins
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO REQUIRE COLONIAL PIPELINE SETTLEMENT REVENUES TO BE CREDITED TO THE
MITIGATION TRUST FUND FOR ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANUP OF THE REEDY RIVER.

04/01/98
04/01/98
04/15/98
04/16/98
04/16/98
04/17/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/12/98
05/13/98
05/13/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-92

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-92
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
Read second time HJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Introduced and read first time SJ-28

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-28

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13

Amended SJ-51

Read second time SJ-51

Page 1 of 1



