

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4939 Joint Resolution, By Tripp, Haskins, McMahan, F. Smith and Wilkins

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO REQUIRE COLONIAL PIPELINE SETTLEMENT REVENUES TO BE CREDITED TO THE MITIGATION TRUST FUND FOR ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANUP OF THE REEDY RIVER.

04/01/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-92
04/01/98	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-92
04/15/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
04/16/98	House	Read second time HJ-30
04/16/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-32
04/17/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
04/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-28
04/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-28
05/12/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13
05/13/98	Senate	Amended SJ-51
05/13/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-51